BPALL Picture Day Schedule
April 27, 2014 (Sunday)

Moon Bounce and Rock Climbing Wall

Picture Day / BBQ

Field of Dreams (T/E Middle School if rain)

PHOTOGRAPHER # 1

Challenger 1
Challenger 1
Challenger 3
Challenger 3

XXXXXXX
MAJORS SOFTBALL - EASTERN
MAJORS SOFTBALL - DELAWARE
CP7 — DODGERS
CP7 — ATHLETICS
CP7 - Cuss
MAJORS BASEBALL - INDIANS
MAJORS BASEBALL - DODGERS
CP SOFTBALL - WEST CHESTER
MINORS BASEBALL - BATS
MAJORS BASEBALL - PHILLIES
CP SOFTBALL - EASTERN
CP SOFTBALL - VILLANOVA
CP SOFTBALL - DELAWARE
CP8-CuBs

XXXXXXX
MINORS SOFTBALL - WEST CHESTER
MINORS SOFTBALL - PENN
CP8 - ORIOLES
CP8 - ATHLETICS
CP8 - ROCKIES

CP8 - DODGERS

MINORS BASEBALL - SCRAPPERS

MINORS BASEBALL - LUGNUTS

MINORS BASEBALL - BLUE ROCKS

TEE BALL - ASTROS

TEE BALL - CUBS

TEE BALL - GIANTS

TEE BALL - DIAMONDBACKS

TEE BALL - MARINERS
XXXXXXX

TEE BALL - PIRATES

TEE BALL - ROCKIES

TIME

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
1:00
1:05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:20

PHOTOGRAPHER # 2

Challenger 2
Challenger 2
XXXXXXX
MAJORS SOFTBALL - PENN
MAJORS SOFTBALL - VILLANOVA
MAJORS SOFTBALL - WEST CHESTER
CP7 - ORIOLES
CP7 — PHILLIES
CP7 -ROCKIES
CP7 — WHITE SoX
MAJORS BASEBALL - CARDINALS
CP8 - PHILLIES
CP8 - WHITE Sox
MAJORS BASEBALL - TIGERS
MAJORS BASEBALL - ROCKIES
MAJORS BASEBALL - PIRATES
MAJORS BASEBALL - CUBS
CP SOFTBALL - PENN
MAJORS BASEBALL - NATIONALS
XXXXXXX
MINORS SOFTBALL - VILLANOVA
MINORS SOFTBALL - EASTERN
MINORS SOFTBALL - DELAWARE
MINORS BASEBALL - GRASSHOPPERS
MINORS BASEBALL - EMERALDS
MINORS BASEBALL - LAKE MONSTERS
MINORS BASEBALL - MARAUDERS
MINORS BASEBALL - MUDHENS
MINORS BASEBALL - MODESTO NUTS
MAJORS BASEBALL - ATHLETICS
TEE BALL - MARLINS
TEE BALL - NATIONALS
TEE BALL - PHILLIES
TEE BALL - ORIOLES
TEE BALL - ROYALS
XXXXXXX
TEE BALL - RED SOx

TEE BALL - ATHLETICS

Picture Day Reminders:

Arrive 10 minutes early.

Gather with your team.

Payment due at photo time.
Extra forms are in the concession
stand at Toscani if you need!
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